STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76LJ 148894-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM
0	Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	WILLIAM A LAWSON PO BOX 221 COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912
	REBECCA C WILSON PO BOX 221 COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912
	TYRONE G WILSON PO BOX 221 COLUMBIA FALLS, MT 59912
Priority Date:	JUNE 15, 1955
Enforceable Priori	ty Date: JUNE 15, 1955
Type of Historical Right:	USE
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC
Maximum Flow Rate:	12.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	1.50 AC-FT
Households:	1
Source Name:	ASHLEY CREEK (ASHLEY LAKE)
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNENESE1128N24WFLATHEAD
Period of Diversion Diversion Means: Subdivision:	n: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 PUMP MOUNTAIN VIEW LAKESHORE LOTS TRACT/LOT: 1
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:	
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u>	<u>Govt Lot</u> <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge</u> <u>County</u>
1	NENESE 11 28N 24W FLATHEAD
Subdivisi	ion: MOUNTAIN VIEW LAKESHORE LOTS TRACT/LOT 1
Geocodes/Valid•	07-3963-11-4-01-01-0000 - Y

Geocodes/Valid:

07-3963-11-4-01-01-0000 - Y

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 32849 RECEIVED 01/20/2006.